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Forest Health Management (FHM):
Federal Lands     66,712

Core Funding
FHTET – Penn State Univ - Role of Ambrosia
Beetle in Dissemination of the Fungus Verticill

   16,71211-320-A1    16,712

 FHTET - Univ of Pittsburgh - Develop Forestry
Robotics

   20,00011-037-A2    20,000

FHTET - Penn State Univ - Role of Ambrosia
Beetle in Dissemination of the Fungus Verticill

   30,00011-320-A2    30,000

Cooperative Lands    632,969
Core Funding   118,96912-161   118,969
Early Detection Rapid Response for Scolytid
Beetles

   20,00012-162    20,000

CARP - DCNR - Enhanced Detection &
Delineation Surveys for HWA

   15,00012-159    15,000

CARP - DCNR - Treatments for HWA to
protect high-value hemlocks

   50,00012-160    50,000

Off Plot FHM    75,00012-161    75,000
Oak wilt control project   110,00012-158   110,000
Penn State Univ - SOD Eastwide Regional
QA/QC Lab

   32,00010-056-A4    32,000

Penn State Univ - Sudden Oak Death Survey    12,00010-055-A2    12,000
CARP - Allegheny County, Dept of Parks -
Area wide EAB suppression

  100,00012-125   100,000

CARP - City of Pittsburgh, Dept of Public
Works - Protecting urban ash trees

  100,00012-126   100,000

SUBTOTAL, FHM    699,681  310,712  388,969         0
Cooperative Fire Protection (CFP):

   170,963State Fire Assistance
Core Funding   170,96312-156   170,963

   348,977Volunteer Fire Assistance
Core Funding   348,97712-157   348,977
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 1,098,366      State Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   597,58912-156   597,589
Haz Mit - Forging Future Success   300,00012-155   300,000
Core Funding Supplemental   160,77712-156-A1   160,777
WERC – Wilson Engineering Services, PC -
Woody Biomass Systems Technical
Assistance Coop

   40,00012-285    40,000

   191,163      Volunteer Fire Assistance NFP
Core Funding   191,16312-157   191,163

         0      Forest Health Management- Fed Lands  NFP
Core Funding

         0      Forest Health Management- Coop  Lands NFP
Core Funding

         0      Economic Action Programs: NFP
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CFP  1,809,469   40,0001,769,469         0
Cooperative Forestry (CF):

   377,271Forest Stewardship
Core Funding    92,73012-154    92,730
PA Urban & Community Forestry Council -
Urban tree canopy and riparian buffer project

   66,00012-140    66,000

Penn State Univ - School of Forest Resources
(Core funding)

  160,00012-183   160,000

WERC – Wilson Engineering Services, PC -
Woody Biomass Systems Technical
Assistance Coop

   58,54112-285    58,541

         0Forest Legacy
Core Funding

         0
Core Funding

   440,782Urban and Community Forestry
Core Funding
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PSU School of Forest Resources - Urban
Outreach and Technical Assistance (core
funding)

  365,00012-141   365,000

PA U&CF Council Administration  (core
funding)

   75,78212-139    75,782

    57,000Economic Action Programs:
Core Funding
WERC – Wilson Engineering Services, PC -
Woody Biomass Systems Technical
Assistance Cooper

   57,00012-285    57,000

         0  Wood in Transportation
Core Funding

         0  Rural Development (through forestry)
Core Funding

         0  Forest Products, Conservation & Recycling
Core Funding

         0  Special Projects
Core Funding

         0  Economic Recovery
Core Funding

SUBTOTAL, CF    875,053  782,323   92,730         0
     5,000Grey Towers Operations

Core Funding
 Scholars in Residence Program (IDP22412
1324)

    5,00010-028-A3     5,000

         0Grey Towers Maintenance
Core Funding

         0Grey Towers Receipt
Pocono Arts Council Agreement modification     3,50011-045-A1     3,500

         0Transfer Programs: Agricultural, Rural Development,
Core Funding

         0Senior Community Service Enrollee Program
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Core Funding
    64,811Reimbursable Programs

Core Funding
GLRI_11 – Western PA Conservancy -
Non-native Invasive Plant Species Control

   48,90010-157-A2    48,900

CRP Sign Up 40 & 41    15,91112-296    15,911
    41,000Recreation, Heritage and Wilderness

Milford Police Dept - Coop Law Enforcement
Agreement

    5,00008-001-A6     5,000

 Grey Towers Heritage Association    15,00012-058    15,000
Delaware Highlands Conservancy agreement
modification

   15,00011-046-A1    15,000

FS Heritage Scholarship at Grey Towers
(NFRW2412 1324)

    6,00010-028-A4     6,000

   100,000Wildland Fire Hazardous Fuels
WERC – Wilson Engineering Services, PC  -
Woody Biomass Systems Technical
Assistance Coope

  100,00012-286   100,000

   214,311  198,400   15,911         0
 3,598,514Total:

08/15/12Date Of Last Change
         0 1,331,435 2,267,079


